KNOW YOUR UNITS

Do you know what an alcohol unit is

and how many units are in your drink?

20

PINT OF
STANDARD
BEER OR CIDER

2.3 Units
1 Pint (568ml)
at4.1% ABV

BOTTLES OF
BEER OR RTD

1.4 Units
275ml
at 5% ABV

WINE
(SMALL GLASS)

2.1 Units
175ml
at 12% ABV

SPIRITS

1.0 Unit
25ml
at40% ABV

W)

In Partnership with

WaverleyTBS

DRINKS

& RESTAURANTS







SPIRITS

Smirnoff Vodka

Gordon’s Gin

Captain Morgan’s Dark Rum
Bacardi

Tequila

Bell's Whisky

LIQUEURS

Sambuca
Kahlua
Baileys
Frangelico
Amaretto

Tia Maria

FROM £2.90

50ml

£3.20
£3.00
£3.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

SOFT DRINKS

Fresh Fruit Juice
Apple, Cranberry, Orange, Pineapple

Sodas
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Lemonade

J20

Various flavours available

Thirsty Planet Mineral Water 330ml
Still or Sparkling

Pepsi ¢ Diet Pepsi » Tango ¢ 7UP 300ml
Red Bull

Britvic Mixer 125ml
Tonic, Bitter Lemon or Tomato Juice

Splash Soda

£2.30

£2.20

£2.50

£2.30

£2.60
£3.30
£1.60

£0.80

DRAUGHT BEERS & CIDERS

Amstel

Heineken
Kronenbourg 1664
Foster’s

Guinness
Strongbow
Deuchars IPA

John Smith’s

£3.90

£4.00

£3.90

£3.80

£4.00

£3.80

£3.90

£3.80

BOTTLED BEERS & CIDERS

Bulmer’s 568ml
Becks 275ml
Sol 330ml
Tiger Beer 330ml
Moretti 330ml

Love your Real Ales...You will love the

Fox (@ Connaught

Deuchars IPA is our regular Real Ale
with guest Ales available

Follow us on Facebook
for the latest Guest Ales.

£4.90

£3.70

£3.90

£3.90

£3.90



WHITE WINES

Raffine Airen Sauvignon Blanc Dry 2
La Mancha - Spain 175ml Gls

Attractive dry white with floral aromas and crisp finish.

Zarapito Chenin Blanc Torrontes 2
San Juan - Argentina 175ml Gls
A very light and fresh wine with an

aromatic nose and ripe, fruit salad palate.

Pinot Grigio delle Venezie Minini 2
Veneto - Italy 175ml Gls
Fresh flowery aromas with a hint

of almond. Dry crisp and fruity.

Firefly Chardonnay 2
Australia 175ml Gls
Rich melon, peach and apricot aromas. The

palate is smooth with tropical fruit flavours

enhanced by subtle oak characters.

Barefoot Moscato 4
California 175ml Gls

Delightfully sweet, with a lush fruity aroma and
bags of juicy peach and ripe apricot flavours.

Marisco Vineyards Sauvignon Blanc 1
Marlborough - New Zealand 175ml Gls
Pure and Vibrant! This wine is bursting with

zesty citrus and capsicum flavours tightly woven
together by its juicy acidity. Decanter Silver 2011.

Bottle

£15.95
£3.90

£16.50
£4.10

£17.50
£4.20

£18.95
£4.60

£19.50
£4.90

£26.95
£6.70

SPARKLING WINES 4 e

Sparkling Pinot Rose Perini & Perini 2 £22.95
Emilia-Romagna - Italy

Stylish pink Pinot Noir. Soft

summer berries and plenty of fizz.

Prosecco Ca’ Bolani 2 £27.95
Veneto - Italy

Flowery and fruity on the nose. Harmonious,

with a hint of sweet almond on the finish.

CHAMPAGNE

Duc de Roucher Brut 2 £45.00
Lively white blossom aromas with
harmonious fruit and soft acidity.

Lanson Black Label 1 £55.00
A fine mousse of bubbles and a toasty,

honeyed nose in perfect balance.

Decanter Bronze 2011, IWSC Bronze 2011.

Bollinger Special Cuvee 1 £75.00
Bone dry, full-bodied wine with
the classic, biscuity finesse.

Bollinger Rose 1 £85.00
Rich and distinguished with red berry fruits, hints of toasted
almonds and a creamy mousse.

RED WINES A

Raffine Tempranillo B £15.95
La Mancha - Spain 175mlGls  £3.90
A very popular easy-drinking fruity red wine.

Mouth filling, deep flavoured and silky smooth.

LEmage Cabernet Sauvignon C £16.50
Vin de France 175ml Gls £4.10
Silky smooth red with irresistible blackcurrant aromas.

Tank No 76 Nero d’Avola D £17.50
Sicily 175ml Gls £4.20
Rich and ripe forest fruits, elegant,

complex and yet very fruit driven. Full body

with smooth tannins, velvety and persistent

Firefly Shiraz C £19.95
Australia 175mlGls  £4.95
Aromas of intense ripe plum and blackberry

fruit are balanced in the mouth with spicy

liquorice flavours and integrated vanilla oak,

finishing with elegant, integrated tannins.

Taste ¥ Guide
Champagne, White and Rose wines are designated numbers
from 1 to 9, with 1 being the driest and 9 being the sweetest.
Red wines are designated letters from A to E, with A being

the lightest and softest and E being the deepest and fullest.

Where Wines are available by the glass, a 125ml serving is available.

RED WINES A

Montebuena Rioja Crianza C £21.50
Rioja Alavesa - Spain 175mlGls  £5.30
Classic Rioja character with sweet

vanilla oak beautifully integrated.

Persistent and balanced.

Marisco Vineyards Pinot Noir B £32.00
Marlborough - New Zealand

An elegant yet powerful Pinot Noir, with

savoury notes on the palate coupled with

lovely soft silky tannins. IWC Bronze 2011.

ROSE WINES

Humboldt Coast Blush 4 £15.95
California 175mlGls  £3.90
A great, light, fresh rose from the home of

this style. Bags of ripe, red fruits and a

good touch of sweetness adding balance.

Pinot Grigio Blush delle Venezie Minini 2 £17.95
Veneto - Italy 175ml Gls £4.40
A soft and easy style, with a

refreshing burst of strawberries.

If a particular wine or shipper is unavailable, a suitable
alternative will be offered. All quality wines on this list have
an alcohol content of between 8% and 15% by volume.



