KNOW YOUR UNITS

Do you know what an alcohol unit is and how many units are in your drink?



PINT OF STANDARD BEER OR CIDER

2.3 Units 1 Pint (568ml) at 4.1% ABV



BOTTLES OF BEER OR RTD

1.4 Units 275ml at 5% ABV



WINE (SMALL GLASS)

2.1 Units 175ml

at 12% ABV



SPIRITS 1.0 Unit 25ml at 40% ABV

DRINKS

& RESTAURANTS





SPIRITS	FROM £2.	SOFT DRINKS	SOFT DRINKS		DRAUGHT BEERS & CIDERS		BOTTLED BEERS & CIDERS		
Smirnoff Vodka Gordon's Gin		Fresh Fruit Juice Apple, Cranberry, Orange, Pineapple		£2.30	Amstel	£3.90	Bulmer's	568ml £	4.90
Captain Morgan's Dark Rum		Sodas Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Lemonade		£2.20	Heineken	£4.00	Becks	275ml £	3.70
Bacardi Tequila		J20 Various flavours available		£2.50	Kronenbourg 1664	£3.90	Sol	330ml £	3.90
Bell's Whisky		Thirsty Planet Mineral Water Still or Sparkling	330ml	£2.30	Foster's	£3.80	Tiger Beer	330ml £	3.90
LIQUEURS		Pepsi • Diet Pepsi • Tango • 7UP	300ml	£2.60	Guinness	£4.00	Moretti	330ml £	3.90
Sambuca	£3.2	20 Red Bull		£3.30	Strongbow	£3.80			
Kahlua	£3.0	Tonic, Bitter Lemon or Tomato Juice	125ml	£1.60	Strongbow	20.00			
Baileys	50ml £3. !	Splash Soda		£0.80	Deuchars IPA	£3.90	Love your Real AlesYou	i will love the	
Frangelico	£3.0				John Smith's	£3.80	Fox @ Connaught		
Amaretto Tia Maria	£3.0								
ו ומ ויומו ומ	£ 3.0	,					Deuchars IPA is our regu		

with guest Ales available

Follow us on Facebook for the latest Guest Ales.

WHITE WINES	<u>*</u>	Bottle	SPARKLING WINES	<u>*</u>	Во
Raffine Airen Sauvignon Blanc Dry La Mancha - Spain Attractive dry white with floral aromas and c	2 175ml Gls crisp finish.	£15.95 £3.90	Sparkling Pinot Rose Perini & Perini Emilia-Romagna - Italy Stylish pink Pinot Noir. Soft summer berries and plenty of fizz.	2	£22.
Zarapito Chenin Blanc Torrontes San Juan - Argentina A very light and fresh wine with an aromatic nose and ripe, fruit salad palate.	2 175ml Gls	£16.50 £4.10	Prosecco Ca' Bolani Veneto - Italy Flowery and fruity on the nose. Harmonious, with a hint of sweet almond on the finish.	2	£27.
Pinot Grigio delle Venezie Minini Veneto - Italy Fresh flowery aromas with a hint of almond. Dry crisp and fruity.	2 175ml Gls	£17.50 £4.20	CHAMPAGNE	2	6/5
Firefly Chardonnay Australia	2 175ml Gls	£18.95 £4.60	Duc de Roucher Brut Lively white blossom aromas with harmonious fruit and soft acidity.	2	£45.
Rich melon, peach and apricot aromas. The palate is smooth with tropical fruit flavours enhanced by subtle oak characters.			Lanson Black Label A fine mousse of bubbles and a toasty, honeyed nose in perfect balance.	1	£55.
Barefoot Moscato California Delightfully sweet, with a lush fruity aroma a	4 175ml Gls	£19.50 £4.90	Decanter Bronze 2011, IWSC Bronze 2011. Bollinger Special Cuvee	1	£75.
bags of juicy peach and ripe apricot flavours Marisco Vineyards Sauvignon Blanc		£26.95	Bone dry, full-bodied wine with the classic, biscuity finesse.		
Marlborough - New Zealand Pure and Vibrant! This wine is bursting with zesty citrus and capsicum flavours tightly we together by its juicy acidity. Decanter Silver 2	175ml Gls	£6.70	Bollinger Rose Rich and distinguished with red berry fruits, hints almonds and a creamy mousse.	1 of toa	£85 . asted

RED WINES	<u>*</u>	Bottle
Raffine Tempranillo La Mancha - Spain A very popular easy-drinking fruity red wine. Mouth filling, deep flavoured and silky smoo		£15.95 £3.90
L'Emage Cabernet Sauvignon Vin de France Silky smooth red with irresistible blackcurra	C 175ml Gls nt aromas.	£16.50 £4.10
Tank No 76 Nero d'Avola Sicily Rich and ripe forest fruits, elegant, complex and yet very fruit driven. Full body with smooth tannins, velvety and persistent	D 175ml Gls	£17.50 £4.20
Firefly Shiraz Australia Aromas of intense ripe plum and blackberry fruit are balanced in the mouth with spicy liquorice flavours and integrated vanilla oak, finishing with elegant, integrated tannins.		£19.95 £4.95
Taste <u>w</u> Guide		

Bottle

2 £22.95

2 £27.95

2 £45.00

1 £55.00

1 £75.00

1 £85.00

Champagne, White and Rose wines are designated numbers from 1 to 9, with 1 being the driest and 9 being the sweetest. Red wines are designated letters from A to E, with A being the lightest and softest and E being the deepest and fullest.

Where Wines are available by the glass, a 125ml serving is available.

KED WINE2	<u>~</u>	Bottle
Montebuena Rioja Crianza Rioja Alavesa - Spain Classic Rioja character with sweet vanilla oak beautifully integrated. Persistent and balanced.	C 175ml Gls	£21.50 £5.30
Marisco Vineyards Pinot Noir Marlborough - New Zealand An elegant yet powerful Pinot Noir, with savoury notes on the palate coupled with lovely soft silky tannins. IWC Bronze 2011.	В	£32.00

ROSE WINES

DED WINES

Humboldt Coast Blush	4	£15.9
California	175ml Gls	£3.90
A great, light, fresh rose from the home of		
this style. Bags of ripe, red fruits and a		
good touch of sweetness adding balance.		

Pinot Grigio Blush delle Venezie Minini 2 £17.95 £4.40 Veneto - Italy 175ml Gls A soft and easy style, with a refreshing burst of strawberries.

If a particular wine or shipper is unavailable, a suitable alternative will be offered. All quality wines on this list have an alcohol content of between 8% and 15% by volume.